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EXHIBITIONS

2024
2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023
2023

2023

50 PK, solo

Art Rotterdam 2024,
with mpv gallery
Neck of the woods
Rotterdam, opening
Moya Museum
groupshow “the great
primer”

Kunstlinie Almere
kunsthal opening
Gezwanzig Gallery
Vienna

Willem twee Den
Bosch, solo

Oyfo kunstpodium
Hengelo

Atelier Andre Volten

Galerie Francis Engels,

group show

EST foundation
curating and
participating group
show

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

Galerie Larik Book
Presentation with UDC
Festival de oversteek
Kevn Eindhoven group
Museum hedendaagse
kunst het nieuwe
domein group show
MPV gallery
sculpturegarden

Moya Museum outside
sculpture

MoTa museum
Ljubljana

Antwerp Art Box
Museum ijsselstein
MPV gallery group
show

Anningahof, group
show

Pulchri Den Haag
Studio Seine solo
Grey space in the
middle

Stingerbol
KunstKoers, de
Nijverheid Utrecht
Public space exhibition
at NIOOKNAW instituut
voor ecologie

Museum
Mondriaanhuis

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021
2021
2021

Moya Museum

Het bouwhuis ZERO
ZERO I

Stichting Strand Links
werk aangekocht
Ruby Soho buy smart
buy art

Concert Mondriaan
onbegrensd

ACEC Apeldoorn,
collaboration show
with Erris Huijgens
Het Bouwhuis group
show

Pictura Dordrecht
group show
Melklokaal Heereveen
solo ROOM

Kevn Eindhoven
opening work in public
space and exhibition.
ACEC Apeldoorn Hoe =
het nu 2021 Group
show

Kunstpraktijk
Veldhoven, group show
This art fair

De Boterhal solo
Gallery Phoebus
Rotterdam, Ladenkast
project

2021
2021
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Big Art 2021
Uncloud festival

TAC Eindhoven solo
exhibition, grote zaal,
installation

TU Delft Libary solo
exhibition, installation
Vishal Haarlem solo
exhibition, kleine zaal
(Un)shaping reality,
festival UNCLOUD
Groupshow, curating
and participating
Logman Groupshow,
Tak artspace
continuous exhibition
ACEC Apeldoorn
Groupshow, curating
and participating
AgalabArtist in
residence

De bouwput
presentation AIR
agalab

ACEC Apeldoorn en
het kunstgemaal
bronckhorst Hoe = het
nu 2020

This Road show (This
Art Fair)

foundation mesh solo



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

Kunstenlab solo
exhibition

Utrecht down under
group expo

TAC eindhoven, tryout
exhibition

TAC eindhoven, 2nd
exhibition

De tuin van Bret, site
specific installation
Festival van der aa, site
specific installation
Site specific “Vertical”
installation, grote kerk
Monnickendam (solo),
Artkeller Utecht solo
exhibition
Kalashnipuzzle and
more: jan 2018
illustrative works for
Lighthouse reports.
Groepstentoonstelling,
Territorium, zeist.
Groepstentoonstelling,
Arti et Amicitae,
Amsterdam, i.s.m.
galerie Milk.

july 2018 installation
“vertical” on festival
Welcome to the village.

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016
2016

2016

Kunst 10 daagse
Bergen

Galerie de Meerse
Hoofddorp

Creative Coding
Utrecht
groepstentoonstelling
WG kunst Amsterdam
// Kalashnipuzzle //
PREPPERS PARADISE
// W2 Den Bosch // 3-
19 marchPREPPERS
PARADISE // Wolfart
Rotterdam //
Kalashnipuzzle and
more: 6-7 Dec
Universiteit Utrecht.
Vershal het Veem
Strijp-S Eindhoven

No Terrain Tank Track
Van Abbe huis
eindhoven

Bodegraven exhibit
Cultureel Centrum
2016  Ekeren
(Antwerpen) // AK47
expo

This Art Fair
Amsterdam //
PREPPERS PARADISE

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

Stroke artfair Munchen
St.artgallery

Artspace flipside

AK4T expo

DITS amsterdam
Meidrift Nijmegen
EREHAAG

Zomerexpo GEM den
haag, Kalashnipuzzle
Theather de Vorst
Tilburg, AK4T expo
SBK Dordrecht, Hoe
rotter ut wordt
geestdrift festival
Jjanskerk utrecht, No
Terrain Tank Track
Lorenz Casimir College
AK4T expo

Vershal het Veem
Strijp-S Eindhoven,No
Terrain Tank Track
RAW Artfair Rotterdam
Kalashnipuzzle and
others

Affordable Art Fair
Brussel Kalashnipuzzle
and others

TEC ART @ The
warehouse Rotterdam
Randomgun

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

MILK Amsterdam, solo
exhibition

Collectief de derde wal
Nijmegen, solo
exhibition

KunstRai Amsterdam
Kalashnipuzzle and
others

oddstream festival,
Selfdistraxe and
EREHAAG

Herdenking operation
market garden
Nijmegen // EREHAAG
Bookstore Amsterdam,
Random Arrow

fair cologne,
kalashnipuzzle and
others

N

MPYV

ALLEk



